M7. CAME/ER Mt Gambier Bus Lines Pty Ltd

y-/7:4

221 Jubilee Hwy W, Mount Gambier, SA, 5290
ABN: 66 150955712

TWC COONAWARRA BUS RUN
Mount Gambier Buslines 08 87249978

AM Run:

7:30

7:36

7:40

7:45

8:00

8:08

8:28

Stop Location PM Run: Stop Location

Glenroy Siding - Cnr Edenhope 3:25 Leave Tension Woods

Rd & Riddoch Hwy

Coonawarra General Store 3:51 15t Old Tarpeena Service
Station

V & A Lane 4:00 Nangwarry Post Office —
Hunkin Tce

Cnr John St & Church St 4:15 Mary MacKillop Centre

Nangwarry Post Office — Hunkin 4:17 Cnr John St & Church St

Tce

Tarpeena Memorial Hall 4:23 V & A Lane

Arrive Tenison Woods 4:27 Coonawarra General Store

4:35 Glenroy Siding - Cnr

Edenhope Rd & Riddoch Hwy

PLEASE NOTE THE PICK-UP AND DROP OFF TIMES ABOVE, THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND CAN
VARY. PLEASE BE AT THE PICKUP LOCATION 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED PICK-UP TIME. THE
BUS WILL NOT WAIT AFTER THE SCHEDULED PICK-UP TIME. AFTER THAT TIME THE BUS WILL CONTINUE
ON ITS RUN AND YOU WILL NEED TO MAKE ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT’S TO GET YOUR CHILD/REN TO
SCHOOL THAT MORNING. PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT THE BUS HAS A SCHEDULE TO KEEP AND IT IS
IMPORTANT THAT ALL STUDENTS USING THE BUS SERVICE ADHERE TO THESE TIMES.

UPDATED 16/12/2024

info@mtgbus.com.au | +61(8) 8724 9978 | www.mtgbus.com.au




